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F250 Mono  Donington Park GP       Cadwell Park  Donington National         Knockhill         Snettetton        Oulton Park
Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL

1 Paul Platt 10 25 30 30 25 30 30 30 22 30 0 12 22 30 10 30 366

2 Lee Plain 30 30 0 20 R 30 22 0 0 30 25 30 30 30 22 30 R 25 354

3 Sam Hempshall 25 22 22 22 A 22 25 0 25 20 22 20 25 25 25 8 A 0 308

4 Aaron Powell 18 18 20 18 C 18 16 25 18 18 16 22 18 16 14 25 C 20 300

5 Michael Parr 20 20 0 0 E 0 20 22 20 12 18 16 20 18 18 22 E 0 226

6 John Busby 16 16 16 10 0 18 20 16 8 0 14 8 10 10 20 16 198

7 Richard Connick 14 14 14 12 16 10 0 0 14 12 18 10 8 12 16 10 180

20 John Reader 0 0 8 8 C 0 14 18 14 16 14 10 22 20 16 0 C 0 160

9 Kirk Cattermole 0 0 0 25 A 20 0 0 22 25 20 25 0 0 0 0 A 0 137

10 Thomas Baldwin 22 0 25 0 N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 N 18 83

11 Ben Ardern 0 0 0 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 20 12 C 22 82

12 Rob Austin 0 0 18 14 E 0 12 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 70

13 Mark Radford 12 8 12 4 L 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 L 12 70

14 Daniel Jerred 8 12 0 6 L 0 0 0 0 10 10 12 6 2 2 0 L 0 68

15 Chris Balderson 0 0 0 16 E 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 2 E 0 60

16 Daniel I'anson 6 10 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 D 14 40

17 Alex Dudley 0 0 10 2 0 2 10 8 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 36

18 Rob Randall 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

19 Jordan Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

20 Arron Maile 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

21 Kevin Dudley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 9

22 Terence Dudley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 6

23 Ian Luto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Darren Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Luke Burton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dropped Scores Indicated

D   =   Dropped Scores

F250 Mono  Donington Park GP       Cadwell Park  Donington National         Knockhill         Snettetton        Oulton Park
Pos. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOTAL

1 Lee Plain 30 30 D 20 30 22 D D 30 25 30 30 30 22 30 25 354

2 Paul Platt D 25 30 30 R 25 30 30 30 22 30 D 12 22 30 D R 30 346

3 Sam Hempshall 25 22 22 22 A 22 25 D 25 20 22 20 25 25 25 D A D 300

4 Aaron Powell 18 18 20 18 C 18 D 25 18 18 D 22 18 16 D 25 C 20 254

5 Michael Parr 20 20 D D E D 20 22 20 12 18 16 20 18 18 22 E 0 226

6 John Busby 16 16 16 10 D 18 20 16 D D 14 8 10 10 20 16 190

7 Richard Connick 14 14 14 12 16 10 D D 14 12 18 10 8 D 16 10 168

20 John Reader D D 8 8 C D 14 18 14 16 14 10 22 20 16 0 C 0 160

9 Kirk Cattermole D D D 25 A 20 0 0 22 25 20 25 0 0 0 0 A 0 137

10 Thomas Baldwin 22 D 25 D N D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 N 18 83

11 Ben Ardern D D D 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 20 12 C 22 82

12 Rob Austin D D 18 14 E D 12 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 70

13 Mark Radford 12 8 12 4 L D 4 12 D D 0 0 0 0 0 6 L 12 70

14 Daniel Jerred 8 12 D 6 L D D 0 0 10 10 12 6 2 2 0 L 0 68

15 Chris Balderson D D D 16 E 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 2 E 0 60

16 Daniel I'anson 6 10 D D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 D 14 40

17 Alex Dudley D D 10 2 D 2 10 8 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 36

18 Rob Randall D D D 0 0 8 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

19 Jordan Bailey D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

20 Kevin Dudley D D D 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 9

21 Arron Maile D D D 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

22 Terence Dudley D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 6

23 Ian Luto D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Darren Smith D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Luke Burton D D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lee Plain is the 2024 F250 Mono Super Series Champion


